Wheel brush 125x0.5x6 /22.23 mm, steel-wire, twisted (626815000)

Order no. 626815000
EAN 4007430296009

Product may differ from Image

e Specially developed for the professional processing of U and V-weld seams in pipeline construction, as well as for root weld

seam preparation
e Edging type: twisted steel wire
e Thickness of plait: 6.0 mm
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Technical data

Characteristics

Diameter

Bore @

Wire thickness
Maximum speed

Sales unit / packaging unit

125 mm
22.23 mm
0.50 mm
12500 rpm
171
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